W9372 GARVEY

W9372 GARVEY ROAD, DALE, WI, 54944-9618 Road, Dale, WI,
54944-9618

O MR PRE TRY.

$549,000

FLOORING ALLOWANCE of $7000 PLUS EVERYTHING You have DREAMED of in * 3 beds
this 2500+ sq ft 3BD/2.5BA Ranch Beauty w/BRAND NEW 30x36 Shop PLUS * 3 baths
ADDT Storage Garage all on 1.12 Acre in Hortonville SD! Inviting Foyer leads * Residential
to OPEN CONCEPT Living Room w/FP, Kitchen w/Tons of Cabinets, Large Island *

& APPL INCL or REST & RELAX...

Agricultural,Residential

* Active
* 2521 sq ft

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Rural -
Subdivision, Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,Two,Vaulted 1961

Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-
Own,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 560 Tax Amount: 3600.55

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer, Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Dryer, Electric Fireplace, Water Softener (Own), Blinds, Belongings
Window Treatments, Swing Set

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x12 Main
Bedroom 2 14x10 Main
Bedroom 3 14x10 Main
Family Room 21x15 Lower
Kitchen 16x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 23x18 Main
Other Room 19x15 Main
Other Room 2 16x8 Main
Other Room 3 25x16 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Addtl
Brick,Deck,Patio,Storage Shed,Vinyl Garage(s),Attached,Basement
Access,Detached,Heated,Opener Included

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com
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